
SMEG
CMS4601NR KOPER  45CM DOLCE

ESPRESSO

A0019437

ADVIESPRIJS: 2559,00 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Watertoevoer

Inhoud waterreservoir

Inhoud bonenreservoir

Pompdruk

Auto spoelen/reinigen(J/N)

Maaldosering

Inbouw Hoogte

Nismaten Breedte

Nismaten Diepte

Aansluitwaarde

Kleur
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Waterreservoir

1,8

220

15

Ja

Ja

45

560

550

1350

Zwart/koper

Dolce Stil Novo/stomen/heet water / melkreservoir
Auto-cappuccino / uitloopin hoogte verstelbaar
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